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BracketFemale Blue Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

OPEN 6 mins 6 1

A42

A43

A49

A50

A54

Nanase Kida
PARAESTRA KITAKYUSHU

Taguchi Yumiko
MANDA DOJO

Kurogi Maiko
AXIS FUKUOKA

Mika Arakawa
CARPE DIEM NAGASAKI

Fujimura junko
TK TRAINING CENTER

Keiko Kawai
KAWATATSU JIU JITSU


